
Michael Danforth
11 Waverly Oaks Road
Waltham, MA   01644
US

44Cashier No.

04-15-03Arrival
04-16-03Departure

Folio No. 

Page No.   

01-27-04

Room No. 119

A/R Number

Company Name

Conf. No.  43169

User ID DOCUMENT

Thank You For Staying With Us

:

:
:
:
:

Group Code
:
:
:

:
:
:

TextDate Charges CreditsCharges Credits

USD USD USDUSD

Exchange 
Rate

Cash

Lobby Bar Beverage

F&B Tax - 4%

Restaurant Food

F&B Tax - 4%

Ski Rentals

Ski School

04-15-03

04-15-03

04-15-03

04-15-03

04-15-03

04-15-03

04-15-03

17.50

0.70

53.12

2.12

119.40

75.45

100.00

17.50

0.70

53.12

2.12

119.40

75.45

100.00

Total 268.29 100.00

Balance 168.29

268.29 100.00

168.29USD
268.29Total incl. vat USD 268.29
265.47Net Amount 265.47USD

Darcy's (Lunch)

1 USD = USD

Membership No. :

 

F&B Tax - 4%

0.00 USD 0.00
2.82 USD 2.82

If you had been a PC member, you would have earned 150 points.
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