micros>FIDELIO ODH

Folio Style

Detailed Folio (Date)

: 1

: 119

Michael Danforth 11 Waverly Oaks Road Waltham, MA 01644 US

INFORMATION INVOICE

Room No. Arrival Departure

: 04-15-03 : 04-16-03

Page No.

: 1 of 1

Folio No.

Conf. No.

: 43169 : 44

Membership No. A/R Number

Cashier No. User ID

: DOCUMENT

Group Code

Company Name

Thank You For Staying With Us

01-27-04

Date	Text	Exchang Rate	е	Charges USD	Credits USD	Charges USD	Credits USD
04-15-03	Cash				100.00		100.00
04-15-03	Lobby Bar Beverag	e		17.50		17.50	
04-15-03	F&B Tax - 4%			0.70		0.70	
04-15-03	Restaurant Food Darcy's (Lunch)			53.12		53.12	
04-15-03	F&B Tax - 4%			2.12		2.12	
04-15-03	Ski Rentals			119.40		119.40	
04-15-03	Ski School			75.45		75.45	
		Total		268.29	100.00	268.29	100.00
	T	Balance otal incl. vat let Amount		168.29 USD 268.29 USD 265.47 USD		168.29 268.29 265.47	
			0.00 U			0.00	
	F&B Tax - 4%		2.82 U	SD		2.82	

If you had been a PC member, you would have earned 150 points.